
DESSERTS 

Homemade sweet pastry made of 
layers of firo fflled with 
chopped hazelnu1s with syrup 

Kunefe 
Freshly cooked In 10 min .. Levanbne 
cheose hazelnuls in paslry, soaked in 
S'.\'&el su93r-based syrup 

Halva 
Made from iahmi ( sesame paste) 
with plslachl<>Sd SERVED with 
grape molasses. 

Homemade Cakes 
Ask one of our staff lor our available dally cake 

Affogato 
Vanilla Ice cream wilh espresso 

Ice Cream 
Vanilla or Chocolale & Strawberry 

S::6.00 

£10.00 

£6.00 

£7.00 

£7.00 

per SCOOP £2.50 
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lstanblue ( The First Kiss) £12.00 
Tequila, Lime and Lemon Juice. Blue Curacao 
Egg White, Tnple Soc 

Mojito ( Vampire Night l £11.00 
Whrte Rum, Lime Jwce, Mini 

Margarita ( Heart & Hurricane) £ 11.00 
Tequlla, Triple Sec, Lime Juice 

Negroni c Perteet Match) £11.00 
Gin, campari, Swoot Vennouth 

Espresso Martini ( Fxxk You Up, Wake You Up ) £1100 
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso 

Baileys Martini ( Marry Me ) £11.00 
Vodka, Baileys, Espresso 

Cosmopolitan ( Love Is in The AJr ) £11.00 
Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Coiuntreau Lime 

Aperol Spritz ( The Right Man ) £11.00 
Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda Water 

Campari Spritz ( Better Together) £11.00 
campan. Sparkling Wine, Soda Water 

Pimm's Lemonade ( Tropical Nights ) £10.00 
Plmm's, Sprite, Cucumber 

Bellini ( Honey Girts) £10.00 
Peach Puree, Sparkling Wine 

Rossini ( Sweet on You ) £10.00 
Strawberry Puree, Sparkhng Wine 

Whiskey Smash ( Whiskey Little Liars) 
Bourbon Whtskey. Lemon Juice, Mint 

Long Island Ice Tea ( Go crazy l 
Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Cointreau, Coke 

Old Fashioned ( ca11 me Old Fashioned J 
Whiskey, Sugar, Angostura Btner 

Summer Cooler ( Super Hero Landing l £11.00 
Umoncello, Prosecco, Soda 

Sex on the Beach ( Sex In the Dnve Way ) £11.00 
Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice 

Cucumber Soutside ( ParadlseTIOuble) £11.00 
Gin. Ume Juice, Cucumber, Soda 

Cuba Libre 
Dark Rum & Coke 

Porn Star Martini 
Vodka, Passoa. PaSSJOn Fruit Juice 

SHOTS 
Ottoman Slap ( min 2 people) 
Raki. Mlnt, Lemon, Cucumber 

Tequila ( Black Out) 

Sam bu ca ( Motor Od > 
Jagermeister ( KIiier Bee) 

B 52 ( Duck Fart Shot ) 

£11.00 

£12.00 

£8.00 

£7.00 

£7.00 

£7.00 

£7.00 

Turkish Coffee 
White Coffee 
Cappuccino 
Cafe Latte 
Mocha 
Hot Chocolate 
Flat White 
Americano 
Decaff Coffee 
Espresso 
Macchia to 
Dbl Espresso 
Dbl Macchiato 
Cortado 
Ice Coffee 
Ice Cofee Latte 
Extra Shot of Coffee 
Extra Shot of Syrup 

Turkish Tea 

English Breakfast 

Earl Grey 

Green Tea 

Fresh Mint Tea 

Peppermint Tea 

Camomile 

Apple 

Pot of Turkish Herbal Tea 

Chai Latte 

£4.90 
£3.60 
£3.60 
£3.60 
£3.80 
£380 
£3.60 
£3 30 
£3.80 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.80 
£2.80 
£3.60 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£0.40 
£0.50 

£1.80 

£2.70 

£2.70 

£2.70 

£3.20 

£2.70 

£2.70 

£2.70 

£6.90 

£3.00 


