

## **DESSERTS**

Baklava £6.00

Homemade sweet pastry made of layers of filo filled with chopped hazelnuts with syrup

Kunefe £10.00

Freshly cooked in 10 min., Levantine cheese hazelnuts in pastry, soaked in sweet sugar-based syrup

Halva £6.00

Made from tahini ( sesame paste ) with pistachiosd SERVED with grape molasses.

Homemade Cakes £7.00

Ask one of our staff for our available daily cake

Affogato £7.00

Vanilla ice cream with espresso

Ice Cream per Scoop £2.50

Vanilla or Chocolate & Strawberry



COCKTAIL & DESERT MENU







## COCKTAILS



## HOT DRINKS

Istanblue (The First Kiss) Tequila, Lime and Lemon Juice, Blue Curacao Egg White, Triple Sec	£12.00	
Mojito (Vampire Night) White Rum, Lime Juice, Mint	£11.00	
Margarita (Heart & Hurricane) Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice	£11.00	
Negroni ( Perfect Match ) Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth	£11.00	
Espresso Martini (Fxxk You Up, Wake You Up Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso	£11.00	
Baileys Martini (Marry Me) Vodka, Baileys, Espresso	£11.00	
Cosmopolitan (Love is in The Air) Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Coiuntreau, Lime	£11.00	
Aperol Spritz (The Right Man ) Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda Water	£11.00	
Campari Spritz (Better Together) Campari, Sparkling Wine, Soda Water	£11.00	
Pimm's Lemonade (Tropical Nights) Pimm's, Sprite, Cucumber	£10.00	
Bellini (Honey Girls) Peach Puree, Sparkling Wine	£10.00	
Rossini (Sweet on You) Strawberry Puree, Sparkling Wine	£10.00	
Whiskey Smash (Whiskey Little Liars) Bourbon Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Mint	£12.00	
Long Island Ice Tea (Go Crazy) Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Cointreau, Coke	£12.00	
Old Fashioned ( Call me Old Fashioned ) Whiskey, Sugar, Angostura Bitter	£12.00	
Summer Cooler (Super Hero Landing) Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda	£11.00	
Sex on the Beach (Sex in the Drive Way)  Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice	£11.00	
Cucumber Soutside (Paradise Trouble) Gin, Lime Juice, Cucumber, Soda	£11.00	
Cuba Libre Dark Rum & Coke	£11.00	
Porn Star Martini Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit Juice	£12.00	
SHOTS		
Ottoman Slap (min 2 people)	£8.00	
Raki, Mint, Lemon, Cucumber	6700	
Tequila (Black Out) Sambuca (Motor Oil)	£7.00	
- NO. 1997 (1997) (199	£7.00	
Jagermeister (Killer Bee) B 52 (Duck Fart Shot)	£7.00	
D 32 ( Duck Fart Shot )	£7.00	

Coffee	
Turkish Coffee	£4.90
White Coffee	£3.60
Cappuccino	£3.60
Cafe Latte	£3.60
Mocha	£3.80
Hot Chocolate	£3.80
Flat White	£3.60
Americano	£3.30
Decaff Coffee	£3.80
Espresso	£2.50
Macchiato	£2.50
Dbl Espresso	£2.80
Dbl Macchiato	£2.80
Cortado	£3.60
Ice Coffee	£4.00
Ice Cofee Latte	£4.00
Extra Shot of Coffee	£0.40
Extra Shot of Syrup	£0.50
Selection of Teas	
Turkish Tea	£1.80
English Breakfast	£2.70
Earl Grey	£2.70
Green Tea	£2.70
Fresh Mint Tea	£3.20
Peppermint Tea	£2.70
Camomile	£2.70
Apple	£2.70
Pot of Turkish Herbal Tea	£6.90
Chai Latte	£3.00

